
SECLUDE SPECIAL
 MENU



BREAKFAST

EGGS

Simply Boiled
Just Fried
Plain Omelette
Indian Scrambled
Masala Omelette

₹ 48
₹ 90
₹ 90
₹ 118

₹ 160

SIDES

Butter/Jam Toast
(5 slices)
Cheese Toast
(2 slices)
Cut Fruits
Yogurt
Cereals With Milk

₹ 118

MAINS

Plain Parantha
Stuffed Parantha
Paneer/Egg Paratha
Puri Bhaji
(4 puri)
Poha
Chole Bhature
(2 bhature)
Besan Chilla

₹ 38
₹ 107
₹ 118

made with love,care and magic

₹ 208

₹ 176
₹ 58
₹ 118

₹ 188

₹ 177
₹ 257

₹ 86
GST is applicable.
Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items



SNACKS

LUNCH & 
DINNER

Green Salad
Grilled Sandwich
Vegetable Cutlets
Paneer Pakora
Mix Veg. Pakora
Bread Pakora
Chicken Pakora
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Sandwich
French Fries
Masala Papad
Masala Peanuts

₹ 128
₹ 235
₹ 235
₹ 320
₹ 262
₹ 321

₹ 520
₹ 390
₹ 321
₹ 193
₹ 193
₹193

Chicken Tikka
Chicken Seekh Kebab
Mutton Seekh Kebab
Chilli Chicken
Chicken Manchurian
Fried Egg Maggi
Spl. Chicken Maggi

₹ 584
₹ 487
₹ 584
₹ 584
₹ 584
₹ 198
₹ 353

SMALL BITES

STARTERS

GST is applicable.
Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items



Hara Bhara Kebab
Paneer Tikka
Veg Manchurian
Chilli Potato
Chilli Paneer
Veg Masala Maggi
Veg Hakka Noodles

₹ 321
₹ 583
₹ 390
₹ 225
₹ 578
₹ 193
₹ 321

Tomato Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
 Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

₹ 203
₹ 268
₹ 353

STARTERS

SOUPS

MAINS

Chicken Bhuna Masala
Chef's Chicken Special
Butter Chicken
Chicken Kadhai
Mutton Curry
Egg Curry

₹ 583
₹ 588
₹ 583
₹ 583
₹ 706
₹ 385

GST is applicable.
Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items



Paneer Bhurji
Aloo gobi
Kurkuri Bhindi
Baigan Bharta
Jeera Aloo
Mix Veg
Khumb Mattar
Pindi Choley
Kadhai Paneer
Chef's Special  Paneer
Kadi Pakoda 
Rajma
Dal Makhani
Dal Tadka
Paneer Makhani
Aloo Mattar

₹ 450
₹ 257

₹  257
 ₹  257
₹  193
₹ 321

₹  353
₹  385
₹  514

₹  530
₹  321
₹  321

₹  455
₹  257
₹  519

₹  385    

MAINS

RICE

Steamed Rice
Jeera Rice
Fried Rice (Veg)
Fried Rice(Non-Veg)
Chicken Biryani
Mutton Biryani

₹ 177
₹ 203
₹ 295
₹ 353
₹ 583
₹ 647

INDIAN BREADS

Chapati/ Phulka
 4 pc
Laccha Parantha
 1 pc

₹ 118 

₹ 64 

MAIN COURSE



Black Tea
Milk Tea (Chai)
Green Tea
Badam Hot Milk 
Hot Milk 
Hot Coffee
Black Coffee 
Desi Coffee 

Cold Coffee 
Cold Coffee & Ice cream 
Lemonade (Water) 
Lemonade (Soda) 
Banana Shake
Lassi (Sweet/Salty) 
Soft Drinks (500ml) 
Soda (500ml) 
Mineral Water

₹ 48
₹ 86
₹ 60

 ₹ 177

DRINKS

DESSERT

Fresh Fruit Custard
Rice Kheer
Vermicelli Kheer
Ice Cream
Ice Cream Sundae
Halwa

₹ 236
₹ 236
₹ 236
₹ 236
₹ 295
₹ 236

₹ 60
₹ 128
₹ 60

₹ 145

₹ 188
₹ 236
₹ 102
₹ 140
₹ 178
₹ 86
₹ 75
₹ 54
₹ 38

GST is applicable.
Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items



BAR-BE-QUE

Chicken
Mutton Seekh
Paneer
Mushroom/Soya Chaap
Smoked Potato
Capsicum, Onion served with chutney

₹ 1275/- PER
PERSON

GST is applicable.
Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items



BAR-BE-QUE
&

DINNER

Chicken
Mutton Seekh
Paneer
Mushroom/Soya Chaap
Smoked Potato
Capsicum, Onion served with chutney

₹ 1600/- PER
PERSON

Dal Makhni, Seclude Chicken Curry,
Laccha Paratha, Rice, Salad, Papad &
Dessert

GST is applicable.
Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items



Kasauli I Nahan I Shimla I Palampur I Mussoorie I
Pangot I Ramgarh I Kerala I Goa

OUR DESTINATIONS


